FABORY

Parametros técnicos

Diametro
Comprimento
Material
Tratamento sup.
Rosca

Tipo n°.

Info

M8

80 mm

Aco de corte
Black Oxide
Métrica

A

Com esfera em
plastico (FS31).

Especificacdo técnica

d-D

dl

d2

L (mm)
L1

L2

P

M8
10
25
80
13
23
1.25

Manipulo de bola aco Aco de
corte Black Oxide M8X80

Referéncia
Marca
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

Emb. de 5

Normas

Desenho técnico

57003.080.080
500571106326
31162801
8715494142694

Apenas embalagem
completa

L.

L

: _Eﬁn

Ly




